DX

5

(
N

YRR
> 3> ¢ >~¢ >~

End of KS2 Results 2018

LE LE LF LE LT LF L7

(
|

Reading

Maths

Writing

GPS

Combined (R<W<M)

School

National

LA

School

National

LA

School

National

LA

School

National

LA

School

National

LA

570 70 570 U 570 w70 /0§70 LU oL L §7L w1
DN Nl Nl Nl Nl Nl Nl N Nl N Nl

At
the
standard

70%

75%

70.5%

80%

75.3%

73%

73%

78.2%

74.5%

80%

77.4%

78%

66%

64.1%

55% |

1
L2

(
N

Achieving
the higher
standard
(6D)

20%

27.8%

21.7%

26%

23.3%

18.9%

10%

19.7%

12.8%

50%

34.1%

33.4%

10%

9.7%

5.5% |’

The table below shows how pupils at All Saints’ achieved in comparison to how pupils achieve

nationally. n
; LA= Local authority average ;



