## End of KS2 Results 2018

	Reading			Maths			Writing			GP5			Combined (R <w<m)< th=""></w<m)<>		
	School	National	LA	School	National	LA	School	National	LA	School	National	LA	School	National	LA
At the standard	70%	75%	70.5%	80%	75.3%	73%	73%	78.2%	74.5%	80%	77.4%	78%	66%	64.1%	55%
Achieving the higher standard (GD)	20%	27.8%	21.7%	26%	23.3%	18.9%	10%	19.7%	12.8%	50%	34.1%	33.4%	10%	9.7%	5.5%

The table below shows how pupils at All Saints' achieved in comparison to how pupils achieve nationally.

LA= Local authority average